
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

56 
6 
2 

33 
70 
18 
22 

1 
27 
23 

Name 

Stefano FURLANETTO 
Gabriele BALBONI 
Edoardo GENINATTI 
Enrico LACHIN 
Edoardo FIORE 
Davide MAESANI 
Ivan DEGL'INNOCENTI 
Edoardo MACCHION 
Andrea AUTINO 
Davide NAPOLI 

Best Tm 

1:17.869 
1:23.583 
1:25.668 
1:27.620 
1:27.701 
1:30.211 
1:32.877 
1:40.581 
2:03.405 

Diff 

5.714 
7.799 
9.751 
9.832 

12.342 
15.008 
22.712 
45.536 

Gap 

5.714 
2.085 
1.952 
0.081 
2.510 
2.666 
7.704 

22.824 

Laps 

11 
10 
11 
10 

9 
7 
8 
5 
3 

S1 Tm 

33.994 

38.080 

37.193 

36.070 

37.489 

38.951 

40.034 

41.712 

49.434 

S2 Tm 

19.156 

25.252 

21.290 

21.299 

21.359 

28.154 

32.119 

S3 Tm 

26.302 

27.230 

28.029 

31.548 

29.610 

33.273 

43.091 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Race Director 
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Prove Libere MES 

Prove Libere 

1° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:32 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

24/03/2019 09:20 


